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90 # | 127,892 - 79,481 48,411 2912 4,077 10,536 18,785 39,985 45679 5,918
91 # | 128,357 465 79,231 49,126 2,515 3,933 10,105 18,787 39,122 47,524 6,371
92 # | 131,229 2,872 80,619 50,610 2,298 3,733 10,202 19,508 38,879 49,532 7,077
93 & | 134,765 3,536 83,491 51,274 2,200 3,791 10,401 20,524 38,168 51,838 7,843
94 & | 139,779 5,014 87,031 52,748 2,064 4,071 10,687 21,810 37,675 54,814 8,658
95 # | 136,371 -3,408 85,130 51,241 1,885 3,683 10,623 22,656 35452 53,590 8,482
96 # | 140,371 4,000 86,556 53,815 1,777 3,264 9,996 23,224 35593 57,008 9,509
97 # | 143,594 3,223 88,566 55,028 1,687 3,015 9,841 23,713 35595 59,180 10,563
98 # | 143,513 -81 88,024 55,489 1,584 2,945 9,465 23,978 35,094 59,722 10,725
99 & | 145,804 2,291 89,154 56,650 1,354 2,678 8,905 24,271 34,618 62,001 11,977
100 # | 153,206 7,402 93,987 59,219 1,469 2,609 9,221 24,870 36,242 65,087 13,708
101 # | 155,239 2,033 94,245 60,994 1,477 2,475 8,980 24,488 36,990 65,752 15,077
102 £ | 155,686 447 94,332 61,354 1,319 2,176 8,238 24,655 37,607 65,922 15,769
103 # | 163,327 7,641 98,383 64,944 1,283 2,080 8,423 25,156 39,424 69,066 17,895
104 = | 163,822 495 98,550 65,272 1,314 2,117 8,014 24,663 39,678 68,991 19,045
105 # | 172,829 9,007 103,378 69,451 1,278 2,122 8,098 25,476 41,517 72,807 21,531
106 # | 172,028 -801 101,909 70,119 1,182 1,978 7,640 24,498 42,062 71,387 23,281
107 # | 172,700 672 101,940 70,760 1,181 1,884 7,358 24,369 42,970 70,921 24,017
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22 ARAvH= mu (BFELpHPLA)

e = 5 (%)

i 5 [t &

= DO | oy

2| 94| 12 1014 #1520 | 3044 | 4559 7| 60-74 (7589 | (AEtgir) é‘aﬁ;

T %

90 #| 572 6.96 443 0.62 073 1.86 515 19.76 67.88 197.99 558.7 -
91 #| 571 6.91 447 054 071 179 493 19.11 66.44 188.96 539.8  -3.4
92 #| 582 7.01 457 051 067 181 490 18.80 65.33 185.65 5323  -14
93 #| 595 7.24 461 050 069 185 493 1830 64.60 187.50 528.7  -0.7
94 #| 615 7.53 472 048 074 191 499 18.05 64.76 192.03 530.0 0.2
95 #| 598 7.35 456 045 0.68 1.90 494 16.99 60.17 174.74 4954 6.5
96 #| 6.13 746 476 043 061 178 4.85 16.85 61.41 183.20 4916  -0.8
97 #| 624 7.62 484 043 057 175 479 1640 61.73 191.88 4843  -15
98 #| 622 7.57 485 041 057 168 470 1557 60.39 181.25 466.7  -3.6
99 #| 630 7.66 492 037 052 157 4.66 14.68 60.81 185.46 4556  -2.4
100 #| 6.61 807 513 041 052 162 470 1455 62.18 192.28 462.4 1.5
101 #| 6.67 808 525 043 050 157 459 1400 61.28 191.48 450.6  -2.5
102 #| 6.67 808 526 039 045 143 459 1349 59.83 183.46 4353  -34
103 #| 6.98 842 554 039 044 147 465 1342 61.01 192.68 4435 1.9
104 #| 6.98 842 555 041 045 140 453 1283 59.24 188.63 4315 27
105 #| 7.35 882 589 040 045 143 468 1276 60.91 19554 439.4 1.8
106 #| 7.30 870 592 038 043 136 450 1232 58.38 196.00 4243  -34
107 #| 7.32 870 596 038 042 132 448 1202 56.74 188.32 4150  -2.2
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@) 1 @163 @16 |6 [0=0-3]60=2-0]0=3-6

E ¥ 80.69 77.55 84.05 80.39 77.28 83.70 0.30 0.26 0.35

BB D A

AL 81.37 78.33 84.47 81.17 78.14 84.27 0.20 0.19 0.20

A 83.63 80.93 86.29 83.57 80.82 86.29 0.05 0.11 0.00

Fe 80.82 77.86 83.98 80.75 77.73 83.97 0.07 0.13 0.01

F P 80.57 77.61 83.60 80.34 77.37 83.39 0.23 0.24 0.21
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RERYLED A
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v % & 79.22 76.09 82.94 79.10 76.01 82.75 0.12 0.08 0.19
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